Startnr.
Ergebnisse 10,5 km

44

30
54
15
52
62
58
66
16
50
29

38
68
39
70
24
11
27

20
64

23
19
42
69
25
17
22
13
28
34
35
43
71
10
63
53
56
49

48
33
40
18
51

Nachname

Gomes
Wohlfarth
Schultz
Kunzel
Beyer
Jahn
Hirsch
Krusche
Michalk
Horig
Kretzschmar
Schreiber
Sperber
Becker
Stamenkovic
Reiche
Schuricht
Mecus
Weber
Liebner
Damm
Plschel
Dewitz
Helm
Zurlo
Schwager
Walla
Maerz
Schroder
Backofen
Schwager
Ullrich
Pelz
Mdaller
Buttgereit
Scholich
Schurat
Wittwer
Junghanns
Winkler
Meier
Weil}
Mothes
Meinert
Hirth
Haupt

Ihle
Mdaller
Heine

Vorname

Edmilson
Steffen
René
Stefan
Norman
Franz
Marcus
Denis
Michael
Rick
Achim
Dirk
André
Heiko
Ivan
Steffen
Oliver
Tino
Dirk
Jorg
Ronny
Silvio
Heiko
Kerstin
Lucas
Selina
Henrik
Alexander
Andreas
Jorg
Kevin
André
Tino
Nicky
Heiko
Stefan
Jens
Florian
Mario
Daniel
Gerd
Klaus-Peter
Oliver
Steffen
Thomas
Andreas
Andreas
Uwe
Andreas

Team/Verein

SV Zschaitz

LC Auensee Leipzig
Pumpenservice Groflibothen
Dresden

Geithainer Genusslaufer
Meilden

Dobeln

Schmannewitz

MOG Dresden
Rennschnecken Mittweida
Holzhandel Ganzig

RLSG Leisnig

SC DHfK Leipzig
Beckham Strehla

Collm Klinik

Riesa

Tauchsport Doébeln e.V.

Nerchauer Flitzpiepen
Leuben

TEAM Taucha
Hetzdorfer SV 1990
ESV Lok Doébeln
Kemmlitzer Kaolinwerke
Riesa

Fitnesscenter Bardo, Naundorf

Oschatz

Nauberg

Team Taucha

TEAM Taucha

SV Migeln-Ablaf3 09 e.V.
Dresden

Dresden

TriTeam A&H - Leipzig
Collm Kilinik

TSV 92 Freiberg

Team Ansisiflo

Débeln

Tauchsport Doébeln e.V.
ESV Lok Débeln

SV Fortschritt Lunzenau
Oschatz

TuS Hellersdorf
Autohaus Hirth

SG Paschkowitz

SHV Oschatz

Leisnig

Brass&Swing Ottendorf

Gesch
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AK

M35
M40
M45
M30
M35
M30
M40
M35
M50
M40
M55
M50
M35
M55
M35
M45
M50
M35
M50
M30
M40
M40
M55
Frauen
M20
Frauen
M35
M50
M45
M45
M20
M30
M30
M30
M50
M35
M45
M30
M55
M50
M60
M60
M40
M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
M60

Zeit

00:39:50
00:41:10
00:42:41
00:42:49
00:43:20
00:43:25
00:43:43
00:44:09
00:44:26
00:45:38
00:45:43
00:47:12
00:47:48
00:48:04
00:49:27
00:49:27
00:49:34
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:50:08
00:50:12
00:51:21
00:51:34
00:51:35
00:51:36
00:51:36
00:52:17
00:52:25
00:52:38
00:52:45
00:52:46
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:53:17
00:53:53
00:54:12
00:54:16
00:54:16
00:54:48
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:57:03
00:57:54
00:57:58
00:58:10
00:59:21
00:59:49
01:00:42
01:02:02

Platz
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65
59
37

Lehmann-Rudolph Simone

Melzer
Fischer
Dr. Glnther

Ronny
Eric
Mario

ArtivaATHLETIX
Team Taucha
Oschatz

Collm Kilinik

3 33¢=

Frauen
M35
M40
M55

01:03:00
01:03:09
01:05:12
01:14:20

o N O w



16
21
17
48
50

15
45

33

47

19
44
20
38

24
30
26
37
14
27
32
13
23

43
11
35
39
51
52
25
36

29

Ergebnisse 8,1 km

Mdaller
Hempel
Tietz
Kirschner
Balzer
Steinicke
Dewitz
Friedrich
Naumann
Kaldenhoff
Heyer
Rose
Heyer
Katte
Kohler
Zernia
Herzig
Becker
Voigtlander
Schultze
Keitel
Gersch
Voigtlander
Murcek
Schreiber
Gerstmann
Wetzig
Meinert
Feder
Kelner
Mdaller
Feder
Uhlmann
Schmieder
Rodel
Zihlke
Degen
Hempel

Antje
Barbel
Hanno-Erdmann
Klara
Frank
Wilfried
Silke
Sandra
Annett
Jacqueline
Ina

Elfi
Ulrich
Kristina
Udo
Wilhelm
Marika
Ines
Anne
Kerstin
Jenny
Mandy
Uwe
Sabine
Kathrin
Uwe
Jacqueline
Christine
Anja
Christian
Raimund
Caisy
Bernd
Kerstin
Anke
Kseniia
Gilnter
Siegfried

LFV Oberholz/Nerchauer Flitzpitw

ESV Lok Débeln

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig
Ammelshain
Liebschiitzberg

ESV Lok Débeln

LWV Geringswalde
RLSG Leisnig

Mittweida

Chemnitz

SG Dallnitztal Mugeln
Chemnitz

Weistropp

Laufgruppe Noschkowitz
Team Taucha

Mugeln

Beckham Strehla

Collm Klinik
Lonnewitzer Laufmadels
Collm Klinik

Familie Gersch/Thomas
Ostrau

running4charity
Lonnewitzer Laufmadels
Oschatz

Naundorf

Hupfdohlen

SV Scharfenberg
Schatzki Radsport & Technik
SG Dollnitztal Mugeln
SV Scharfenberg

LG Noschkowitz
Aue-Bad Schlema
Collm Klinik

SG Dallnitztal Mugeln
LC Auensee Leipzig
Walking Bennewitz

3 323333 3gxggxg2233sg3gg22233¢ 3¢

W50
W60
M70
W20
M65
M65
W55
W45
w45
W50
W40
W55
M70
W35
Manner
M65
w45
W50
w45
W60
W55
W35
M65
W60
W50
M65
W35
W50
W40
M65
M65
wU20
M80
W55
W40
W55
M70
M80

00:36:29
00:37:43
00:38:30
00:38:30
00:39:29
00:39:40
00:40:03
00:40:12
00:40:24
00:41:00
00:41:26
00:42:31
00:43:05
00:43:19
00:43:55
00:44:00
00:44:06
00:46:18
00:46:58
00:47:12
00:48:11
00:50:37
00:51:21
00:51:31
00:51:32
00:53:36
00:54:21
00:54:43
00:54:55
00:55:26
00:58:40
00:59:02
01:00:05
01:00:52
01:02:00
01:02:10
01:06:54
01:11:14
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21
25
20
24

169
23
170
18

22
28

15
11
31
29
26
12

27

Ergebnisse 3,5 km

Thomas Rayn
Gersch Yannik
Bauch Jakob
Beyer Josia
Zschoke Frida
Winkler Konni
Weillbach Yannic
Moosdorf Eric

Hirsch Tessa
Moosdorf Thomas
Zschoke Emma
Scholz Annett
Réssel Michelle
Conrad Rainer
Feder Milan
Weillbach Niclas
Hamann Heidi
Kranz Karla Elisabeth
Weber Michelle
Weber Anja

Beyer Hans-Jurgen
Gersch Pia-Mandy
Reimann Evelyn
Tivane Lina

Kubik Jan

Familie Gersch/ THOMAS
FSV Oschatz

SHV Oschatz
Geithainer Genusslaufer
SHV Oschatz
Tauchsport Débeln e.V.
Mugeln

SV Traktor Naundorf
Doébelner SC

Naundorf

SHV Oschatz

Collm Klinik

Collm Klinik
Oschatz/Thalheim

SV Scharfenberg
Mugeln

SHV Oschatz

SHV Oschatz

Boxberg

Boxberg

Geithainer Genusslaufer
SHV Oschatz

SHV Oschatz

Oschatz

33333
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mU20
mU14
mU14
mU14
wU14
Frauen
mU20
mU14
wU14
Méanner
wU14
Frauen
Frauen
Méanner
mU14
mU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
Frauen
Manner
wU14
wU14
wU14
mU20

00:16:01
00:16:06
00:16:41
00:19:21
00:19:42
00:20:00
00:21:44
00:22:07
00:22:08
00:22:16
00:23:00
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:24:00
00:24:09
00:24:37
00:24:48
00:24:59
00:25:56
00:26:00
00:26:23
00:27:14
00:33:07
00:33:08
00:40:38
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Ergebnisse 1,8 km

Weber
Minz
Méadler
Gersch
Voigtlander
Neumann
Dabritz
Voigtlander
Voigtlander
Minz
Garbe-Elgendy
Elgendy
Dorbert

Lina

Glnter

Lea
Janosch-Jens
Mareike
Mailo-Jay
Marlon

Tia Josephine
Christiane
Grit

Laura
Mohamed
Bella

Boxberg
SV Borna
Oschatz
SHV Oschatz
Collm Klinik
Schona
Oschatz
Oschatz
Oschatz
SV Borna
Elgendy
Elgendy
Mugeln
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wU14
Manner
wU14
mU14
wU14
mU14
mU14
wU14
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
wU14

09:13:00
09:14:00
10:00:00
10:11:00
11:01:00
11:05:00
11:07:00
11:36:00
11:36:00
12:24:00
13:24:00
13:24:00
17:10:00
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	10,5 km
	8,1 km
	3,5 km
	1,8 km

